

## **GLUTEN FREE AND/OR ALLERGY FRIENDLY OPTIONS**

### **Two Fields BakeShop Cookies**

Gluten free, peanut/tree nut free, sesame free, dairy free, egg free (vegan)

### **Two Fields BakeShop Brownies**

Gluten free, peanut/tree nut free, sesame free, dairy free, egg free

### **Popcorn**

Popped in canola oil

### **Lay's Potato Chips**

Product does not contain any of the most common food allergens.

### **Peanuts**

Gluten free, suitable for vegan diet

### **Cracker Jacks**

Contains peanuts and soybean oil

### **Acai Exotic Bowls**

Dairy and gluten free.

### **RedBridge Gluten Free Beer**

### **Tostitos Nachos with Tostitos Nacho Cheese**

### **Mozzarella Cucina Chips & Salsa**

### **Mozzarella Consome**

## **ITEMS THAT CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE UPON REQUEST – either no bun or gluten free bun**

\*Gluten free hamburger/sandwich & hot dog buns available for purchase upon request in 1<sup>st</sup> or 3<sup>rd</sup> base concession stand\*

### **Grilled Chicken Sandwich**

Marinated in Italian Dressing (GF), dressing contains soybean oil

### **Hot Dog**

### **Hamburger/Cheeseburger**

### **Case's Pork Roll and Cheese**

### **22 West Pulled Pork Sandwich (1<sup>st</sup> or 3<sup>rd</sup> base stand)**

### **Premio Sweet or Italian Sausage (request no bun)**

## **OTHER RECOMMENDED DESSERT OPTIONS**

### **Dippin' Dots (ingredients dependent upon flavor)**

### **Mister Softee Soft Serve Ice Cream and Milkshakes**

### **Various boxes/bags of candy**

### **Rita's Italian Ice (ingredients dependent upon flavor)**